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Sr.No. Roll Number  Applicant Full Name Father's Full Name
1 512218860591 ARVIND KUMAR YATENDRA KUMAR
2 511225290261 SACHIN AGARWAL 5 C AGARWAL
3 511225480460 NAREMNDRA KUMAR GUPTA MANNU LAL GUPTA
4 512225400127 RAGHVENDRA SINGH GOVIND SINGH
5 512125300411 JAYHIND SINGH YADAV KOMAL SINGH YADAVY
6 512214881539 VIVEK KUMAR HEM RAJ SINGH
7 512214310417 RAJESH KUMAR PAL GOPEESHARAN
8 512225470008 RAHUL YADAV RAMKISHAN YADAY
9 512219540321 PANKAJ YADAV RAM AVATAR YADAV
10 512225490014 KARAN SHARMA RAVINDRA SHARMA
1" 511225420019 ANUJ DENGRE VIRENDRA KUMAR DENGRE
12 511225272853 SAKSHI GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA
13 511225330433 NARENDRA MOHAN TIWARI SHYAM SUNDAR TIWARI
14 512212440173 ANOOP TAMRAKAR GANESH PRASAD
15 513219990192 DEEPAK JHALAYA TULSI DAS
16 511225273290 SARMAN SINGH MULU SINGH
17 511225290842 RAHUL NIGAM RAM SUNDER NIGAM
18 512219650502 MUKTESHWAR KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR
19 511225272017 RISHABH UPADHYAY JALAJ UPADHYAY
20 511225550160 SACHIN KHARYA DWARIKA PRASAD KHARYA
21 512219280294 KALYAN SINGH VIIAY SINGH
22 511225300651 ARPIT JAIN AT KUMAR JAIN
23 512225390138 SUNNY RAIKWAR RAKESH RAIKWAR
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511225270844
511225272472
512225350102
512225350043
513219160302
512225250365
512225271242
511225530227
513225420422
512212290209
511225340459
512235310305
511225270936
511225320272
511125440317
512125310457
511225270295
511225500329
512225400017
512125410008
512225500187
511225480062
511225550030
512125510313
511225272013

511225300155
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MAYANK DWIVEDI
SAURABH SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND YADAV

Al LAL PRAJAPATI

DEEN DAYAL

SUNEEL SINGH RAIKWAR
MNIKHIL YADAV

PRAVESH KUMAR NAYAK
HARIOM AHIRWAR
BIHAREE LAL VISHAWAKARMA
ASHISH DUBEY

ATAR SINGH PAL
NEELESH AGARWAL
MERAJ AHMED

AMIT KHARE

NEELAM GAYATRI

RISHI NAYAK

ANEKITA TIWARI

UDAY SINGH YADAV
SURENDRA KUMAR
ANKIT YADAV

pallavi gupta

SHAILA SHARMA
PRAGYA VERMA
BHUMIKA RATHORE

AMITA TIWARI

HARGOVIND

RAVINDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

BHAGVAT PRASAD YADAV
SURAJ PRASAD

MUNNA LAL

NARAYAN DAS RAIKWAR
BRAJIMOHAN SINGH YADAY
RAM DEV NAYAK

RAM PRASAD

BETU PRASAD

RAMESH PRASAD

DEVI DAYAL PAL

JUGAL KISHOR AGARWAL
SOHRAB HUSSAN

RAMESH CHANDRA KHARE
CHANDRA BHAN

KAILASH NAYAK

VIRENDRA TIWARI

BRAJ KISHOR YADAV
BHAGWAN DAS

KOMAL SINGH

tarachandra khantal
RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA
JAGESHWAR PRASAD VERMA
DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE
VIJAY KUMAR TIWAR|
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511225450394
512225480278
512125270952
511126520114
512225270056
511135320220
512225400450
511125360466
512225890389
512125820074
513213680163
511225300255
512225420178
512126000286
512125270703
512125780247
512225310655
513225280344
513225290136
512225280023
512225460164
513225270603
512225570008
513214860296
512225270240

512213640155
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ANOOP SHRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA SINGH YADAV
SUNIL YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA
MITHUN SINGH
MANGALA KHARE
ABHISHEK 5AHU
NEHA GUPTA

ANUJ KUMAR
VIKRAM SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
AKANSHA DIXIT
PRIYANKA RAIKWAR
ALOK KUMAR
DEEPAK SINGH
AVNEESH KUMAR
DEVENDRA RAI
DHEERENDRA KUMAR
DILEEP KUMAR
GAJENDRA SINGH
RAGHVENDRA
SARVES KUMAR

ATUL PRATAP SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
CHANDAN SHIVHARE
ASHU RAJPOOT
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RAJESH BIHARI SHRIVASTAVA
DHANIRAM SINGH YADAY
GAUTAM SINGH YADAV
SUNDER LAL GUPTA
KOMAL SINGH

RAJENDRA SAHAY KHARE
SURESH CHANDRA SAHU
RAJENDRA KUAMR GUPTA
HARVEER SINGH
SURENDRA SINGH

LALTA PRASAD

H K DIXIT

DEEPCHAND RAIKWAR
VISHRAM SINGH

DEEN DAYAL

VINOD KUMAR
RAMGOPAL RAI
PANCHAM LAL

SIYARAM

KAILASH NARAYAN PATEL
RAM HARI YADAV

RAM NARAYAN

MOHAN SINGH YADAV
RAM CHANDRA
CHETRAM SHIVHARE
PRAMOD KUMAR
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512235460397
512235271146
512235450424
512225272195
512125770454
512215440228
512119760075
512225550231
512125970095
513225330223
512125910062
512225430411
512225271808
512225750684
513225460030
512126970587
513225300060
512113840485
513125271772
512225480466
513217220272
513225570339
513225520021
513225540115
512225500008
513125270103
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EAMLESH KUMAR

RAVI KANT KARPATRI
MOHAMMAD HAMID
VIKRAM SINGH

VIMAL KUMAR

NIRANJEET KUMARI PRAJAPATI
AVADHESH KUMAR

PREET] YADAV

RAJEEV KUMAR

SHISHU PAL

ASIT KUMAR

SONAM YADAVY

AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
NEETU YADAV

ROHIT RAJ

MRITUNIAY SAVITA
KAUSHAL KISHOR

PRATIBHA NAMDEO
CHANDRA PAL SINGH

HINA KHAN

ARVINDRA KUMAR GAUTAM
ROHIT VEER

VIKASH VERMA

KM HRADESH

SAHNEELA

MUKESH KUMAR

2

BAL NATH

NARAYAN DAS KARPATRI
MOHAMMAD RAFEEQ
SUMIRAN SINGH

RAM SEVAK

BHOOPATI SINGH PRAJAPATI
RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL
AZAD SINGH YADAV
RAJVIR SINGH

RAMSHU

RAM VEER SINGH
AJAYPAL YADAV

MURARI LAL

GANESH CHANDRA,
JANKI PRASAD

MAHESH PRASAD SAVITA
CHATURBHUJ VERMA
KASHIRAM NAMDEO
KASHI RAM SINSH

RAEES KHAN

TEJRAM GAUTAM

RAMJI LAL

RAMDAS VERMA
DHARAMPAL

ABDUL HAFIZ

LATE RAGHUVEER PRASAD
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128
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513225440042
513225280322
513225320251
513225420240
513225440070
513225560219
513219170209
513114220345
513225272287
513225480015
513225560298
513225310119
513225550100
517125460461
517214830004
516225272351
517125340227
516225280060
515225410502
515225390502
514125270265
514226410456
517125330021
5172256200470

517126520251

CV.

AKANKSHA SINGH KAUSHAL KISHORE
KANCHAN AHIRWAR GOVIND DAS
SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA, GOPAL DAS VERMA
PRAHLAD SINGH IMRAT LAL
RAJ KUMAR HEM RAJ
DEEPAK VERMA OM PRAKASH VERMA
POOJA GAUTAM RAM BAHADUR GAUTAM
SAMNJAY KUMAR RAJ NARAYAN
ARTI BHAIYA LAL
RANJEET SINGH BRUESH KUMAR
BHANU PRATAP SINGH KAMTA PRASAD
DHEERAJ AHIRWAR RAM GOPAL AHIRWAR
CHANDA ARYA KASHIRAM ARYA
DHEERAJ KUMAR PARETA SUMMALALPAHETA
YOGESH KUMAR BALAK RAM YADAV
BHUVNENDRA MISHRA SURENDRA MISHRA
VIVEK KUMAR CHATURVEDI RAM NARAYAN CHATURVEDI
AAFREEN AKHTAR AIZAZ AKHTAR
UDAY VEER SINGH BHARAT SINGH
PIYUSH RICHHARIYA BRI KISHOR RICHHARIYA
VRAJKISHOR BHOTIYA BABOOLAL BHOTIYA
RAMENDRA SINGH RANA SHAGUN LAL RANA
KAMLESH KUMAR NAMDEY RAM SHANKAR
VED PARKASH JUGAL KISHORE
JAY SINGH YADAV MOTI LAL YADAV
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